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SAC Composition Report for SOUTH BROWARD HIGH
School: SOUTH BROWARD HIGH

Committee: SAC
Employed Parent of

Gender Race/Ethnicity by SBBC Student
Full Name 4 | Position M |F W /|B |H|A |[Al |[MR|E |NE|P | NP| Added Resigne
ARTECHE, SONIA Teacher OMOOMODOOMO O M 09/24/2018
AWOFADEJU, OLAYEMI  Principal OMMOBMMODOODOM™MO O ™ 09/21/2016
BABOK, MARILYN Parent OMMMOODODODODOMMBM O 09/21/2016
BETANCES, CAROLINA Parent OMO00O0&C@0000MMM O 09252017
BRINDLEY, CAROL Parent OMMMOODOODOOMBM O 09242018
BROWN, JAMES Teacher M OOM™MODODOIDDOM™MIDO O M 09/26/2016
CARLSON, JASON Ese/Parent M OMDODODODOIDOTIOM®MM [ 09/26/2016
CHAPLIN, TAMARA Teacher OO0 O000MO O M 0921/2016
CONSBRUCK, DUANE SACCo-Chair M O M O O OOOMO O M 09252017
CORREIA, KIMBERLY STUDENT OMOOEOO0OOMO & 09/24/2018
DAVIS, RASHAAN STUDENT M OOM™®MODODOIDOIOM®™M O &M 09/252017
DIXON, SYDENE Teacher OMOMMODOOUOMIDO O & o0921/2016
ESQUILIN, RICARDO Teacher M OOOMMODODOMO O M 09242018
FELDMAN, ANNIE Teacher OO0 0000MO O M 09262016
GADSON, ANN SACSecretary [ M [ M [0 O OO0 O O M 09/24/2018
GARCIA, DANIELA STUDENT O O0O0OMDOODOIDOMO M 09242018
GRAMPA, MARIA SAF-DESIGNEE [ M & [ O O O OO O M M [0 09/25/2017
GRAMPA, MARIA 1Z Rep OO0 00000 M O 10/30/2017
GREENE, DONNA communityRep [ M 4 [ O O O O O M O M 09/21/2016
GUTZMORE, LARA Teacher OMOOOOOMMME O O & 09/21/2016
KOZOLCHYK, FANI Teacher O O0OMDOODOM™MIODO & 09/21/2016
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MARCH, RYAN
NOVAL, ILEANA
OLAGUIBEL, ASTRID
OTERO, GIOVANNI

PAGAN, ZENIA

PATINO, KRISTINA
PORTER, DAVID
PRAZER, TRACY
RODRIGUEZ, OTTO
RUIZ, ANDY

SALA, AMALIA
SANTANA, MIKAELLA
SMITH, VERANICE
STANCHAK, JESSICA
WAITE, JANICE
WONG, CARLA

Totals
SAC Percentages

Teacher
Teacher
STUDENT
STUDENT

Non-
Instructional/Pare

Teacher
Gifted Rep
BUSINESS
Teacher
STUDENT
Parent
STUDENT
SAC Co-Chair
Teacher
Parent

Parent

School Demographics %
*Due to rounding, percentages may not total 100%.
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09/24/2018
09/21/2016
09/25/2017
09/24/2018

09/26/2016

09/25/2017
11/19/2018
09/21/2016
09/21/2016
09/26/2016
09/26/2016
09/24/2018
09/25/2017
09/21/2016
09/24/2018
09/24/2018
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