SAC Composition Report for SOUTH BROWARD HIGH

School: SOUTH BROWARD HIGH Committee: SAC

		Gender			Race/Ethnicity						yed l BC S				
Full Name	Position	М	F	W	В	Н	Α	Ai	MR	Е	NE	Р	NP	Added	Resigne
ARTECHE, SONIA	Teacher		1			1				1			1	09/24/2018	
AWOFADEJU, OLAYEMI	Principal		1		1					1			1	09/21/2016	
BABOK, MARILYN	Parent		1	1							1	1		09/21/2016	
BETANCES, CAROLINA	Parent		1			1					1	1		09/25/2017	
BRINDLEY, CAROL	Parent		1	1							1	1		09/24/2018	
BROWN, JAMES	Teacher	1			1					1			1	09/26/2016	
CARLSON, JASON	Ese/Parent	1		1							1	1		09/26/2016	
CHAPLIN, TAMARA	Teacher		1		1					1			1	09/21/2016	
CONSBRUCK, DUANE	SAC Co-Chair	1		1						1			1	09/25/2017	
CORREIA, KIMBERLY	STUDENT		1			1					1		1	09/24/2018	
DAVIS, RASHAAN	STUDENT	1			1						1		1	09/25/2017	
DIXON, SYDENE	Teacher		1		1					1			1	09/21/2016	
ESQUILIN, RICARDO	Teacher	1				1				1			1	09/24/2018	
FELDMAN, ANNIE	Teacher		1	1						1			1	09/26/2016	
GADSON, ANN	SAC Secretary		1		1					1			1	09/24/2018	
GARCIA, DANIELA	STUDENT		1			1					1		1	09/24/2018	
GRAMPA, MARIA	SAF-DESIGNEE		1	1							1	1		09/25/2017	
GRAMPA, MARIA	IZ Rep		1	1							1	1		10/30/2017	
GREENE, DONNA	Community Rep		1	1							1		1	09/21/2016	
GUTZMORE, LARA	Teacher		1						1	1			1	09/21/2016	
KOZOLCHYK, FANI	Teacher		1			1				1			1	09/21/2016	

1 of 2 11/19/2018, 3:27 PM

MARCH, RYAN	Teacher	1		1						1			1	09/24/2018	
NOVAL, ILEANA	Teacher		1			1				1		1		09/21/2016	
OLAGUIBEL, ASTRID	STUDENT		1			1					1		1	09/25/2017	
OTERO, GIOVANNI	STUDENT	1				1					1		1	09/24/2018	
PAGAN, ZENIA	Non- Instructional/Pare		~			✓				1		✓		09/26/2016	
PATINO, KRISTINA	Teacher		1	1						1			1	09/25/2017	
PORTER, DAVID	Gifted Rep	1		1							1	1		11/19/2018	
PRAZER, TRACY	BUSINESS		1						1		1		1	09/21/2016	
RODRIGUEZ, OTTO	Teacher	1				1				1			1	09/21/2016	
RUIZ, ANDY	STUDENT	1				1					1		1	09/26/2016	
SALA, AMALIA	Parent		1	1							1	1		09/26/2016	
SANTANA, MIKAELLA	STUDENT		1			1					1		1	09/24/2018	
SMITH, VERANICE	SAC Co-Chair		1		1					1			1	09/25/2017	
STANCHAK, JESSICA	Teacher		1	1						1			1	09/21/2016	
WAITE, JANICE	Parent		1		1						1	1		09/24/2018	
WONG, CARLA	Parent		1						1		1	1		09/24/2018	
M F W B H A Ai MR E NE P NP Totals 10 27 13 8 13 0 0 3 18 19 12 25 SAC Percentages 27 73 35 22 35 0 0 8 49 51 32 68 School Demographics % 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *Due to rounding, percentages may not total 100%.															

Print

2 of 2 11/19/2018, 3:27 PM